
Month 

JUNE 

JULY 

Aug 

SEPT 

OCT 

NOV 

DEC 

RJT 
(Acerocditod ty NAAC) 

Date 

22-Jun to 30-Jun 

22-Jun -30 Jun 

01-Jul 

31-Jul 

05-Aug 

11-14 Aug 

15-Aug 

18-22 Aug 

27-Aug 

4th week of 

Aiugust 

01-Sep 

05-Sep 

06-Sep 

08-12 Sep 

15-20 Sep 

01-Oct 

02-0ct 

13-17 Oct 

18-23 Oct 

04-Nov 

05-Nov 

10-Nov 

25-30 Nov 

25-Dec 

31-Dec 

Jawhar Rducation SociCty 's, 

INSEM.ENDSEM& OR/PR examination as per 

Mrs. G. P. Mohole 
IAC 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY. 

MANAGEMENT & RESEAROCH, NASHIK. 

Institute Academic Calendar 

Technical Expert Lectures & soft Skills 

University Activitics 

SE to BE Commencement of 

Teaching 

Mentor Meeting (2nd and 4th Saturday Every Month) 

A.Y. 2025-26 (SEM-I) 

TE BE Insem Examination 

University) *(Tentative) 

TE BE Endsem Examination 
luniversify) *(Tentative) 

SE to BE Student Registration 
iOAC Meeting, Value Added Course, Anti Ragging Committe Meeting and A nti 

Ragging Scout Committee Meeting, Women Grievance Redressal committee Meetine 

land SC/ST Cell Meeting 
Display of SE/TE/BE Time Tables on notice board 

SE/TE/BE commencement of Teaching and reporting of students 

Display of Attendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents 

College Development Committee(CDC) Meeting-lI 

Mid Semester Feedback. SE CCE-1, TE.BE Unit Test-1/Class Test-1 

|Independence day & Parsi new Year 

Tentative Commencement of In Sem Examination 

Ganesh Chaturdashi 

|Students Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting 

Display of Attendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents 

, IQAC Meeting 
Eid, Teachers Day 

Anant Chaturdashi 

SE CCE-2 

Institute Activities 

15-Engineers Day, Parents Meet 

Display of Atendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents 

|Gandhi Jayanti, Dashera 

SE CCE -3,TE BE Unit Test-2/ Class Test-2, 
TE BE Course Exit Survey Feedback 

1-Diwali (Lakshami Pujan),2-Balipratipada, 3- Bahu-Bij 

Conclusion of Teaching 

Gurunanak Jayanti 

Tentative Commencement of END Sem Examination 

IQAC Meeting 

Christmas Day 

1-Jan 2026 Commencement of II semester AY 2025-2026 

|As per the university schedule 

Continuing Process 

FE to BE 

Conducting Interview Sessions & GATE lectures 

*Industrial Visits, Expert lectures & Other activities will be conrchËn each month of July to November 2025 

BE 

Mrs,SA. Thete 
IQAC 

Dr. M. VBhatar 
Principal 
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