

## Institute Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2025-26 (SEM-I)

Month	Data		2025-26 (SEM-1)  Institute Activities
Month	Date	University Activities	SE to BE Student Registration
JUNE	22-Jun to 30-Jun 22-Jun -30 Jun		IQAC Meeting, Value Added Course, Anti Ragging Committe Meeting and Anti Ragging Scout Committee Meeting, Women Grievance Redressal committee Meeting and SC/ST Cell Meeting
			Display of SE/TE/BE Time Tables on notice board
JULY	01-Jul	SE to BE Commencement of Teaching	SE/TE/BE commencement of Teaching and reporting of students
	31-Jul		Display of Attendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents
AUg	05-Aug		College Development Committee(CDC) Meeting-I
	11-14 Aug		Mid Semester Feedback, SE CCE-1, TE,BE Unit Test-1/Class Test-1
	15-Aug		Independence day & Parsi new Year
	18-22 Aug	TE BE Insem Examination (University) *(Tentative)	Tentative Commencement of In Sem Examination
	27-Aug		Ganesh Chaturdashi
	4th week of		Students Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting
SEPT	01-Sep		Display of Attendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents , IQAC Meeting
	05-Sep		Eid, Teachers Day
	06-Sep		Anant Chaturdashi
	08-12 Sep		SE CCE-2
	15-20 Sep		15-Engineers Day, Parents Meet
ост	01-Oct		Display of Attendance and list of defaulters by Class Co-ordinators, Letters to parents
	02-Oct		Gandhi Jayanti, Dashera
	13-17 Oct		SE CCE -3 ,TE BE Unit Test-2/ Class Test-2, TE BE Course Exit Survey Feedback
	18-23 Oct		1-Diwali (Lakshami Pujan),2-Balipratipada, 3- Bahu-Bij
NOV	04-Nov		Conclusion of Teaching
	05-Nov		Gurunanak Jayanti
	10-NOV 1	TE BE Endsem Examination [University] *(Tentative)	Tentative Commencement of END Sem Examination
	25-30 Nov		IQAC Meeting
DEC -	25-Dec		Christmas Day
	31-Dec		1-Jan 2026 Commencement of II semester AY 2025-2026
INSEM,ENDSEM & OR/PR examination as per			As per the university schedule
Mentor Meeting (2nd and 4th Saturday Every Month)			Continuing Process
Technical Expert Lectures & soft Skills			FE to BE
Conducting Interview Sessions & GATE lectures B			BE

\*Industrial Visits, Expert lectures & Other activities will be conductin each month of July to November 2025

Mrs. G. P. Mohole

IAC

Mrs. S. A. Thete IQAC

Dr. M. V. Bhatkar

Principal